4th Grade Boys

Austin Yates
Scott Farley
Jefferson Nelson
Steiger Reeder
Peter Knight
Christian Rich
Tayson Ricks
Boston Stone
Nolan Carr
Conner Johnson
Jarom Lee
Maximus Roberts
Martin Christensen
Elijah Cochran
Finn Heil

Zion Stucki
Aaron Bronson
Case Allen
Brigham Lattin
Cooper Veibell
Christoper Thomas
Henry Davis
Jaxson Peterson
Jack Stapley
Grant Marsh
Joshua Shy
Giovanni Becerra
Benjamin Shoell
Benton Howard

Time
04:37.9
04:41.2
04:53.2
04:54.8
05:03.8
05:04.5
05:05.9
05:09.3
05:114
05:13.4
05:14.2
05:15.9
05:16.6
05:17.3
05:18.0
05:19.2
05:21.7
08:23.0
05:25.6
05:26.4
05:27.0
05:32.4
05:33.1
05:35.0
05:38.1
05:47.9
05:48.5
05:54.6
05:56.9

Grade

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th



Cooper Lemonds
Kaden Tofanelli
Alexander Blunt
William Patterson
Knolen Ayotte
Angelo Gables
Walter Durfee
William Marsh
Branton Farr
George Groll
Angel Amaya

Felix Knorr
Zachary Norton
Alejandro Echeverria
Kasen Prom

Jack Smith

Ezekiel Chugg
Jace Trolin

Arlo Folau

Tristan Verhaal
Daniel Prisbrey
Christian Henriguez
Barrett Doyle
Isaac Smaellie
Kyson Knudsen
Josh Munns

Owen Packer
Tony Sanchez
James Bybee
Emmanuel J Livera

05:58.3
06:00.2
06:05.2
06:07.9
06:08.5
06:11.9
06:13.3
06:15.2
06:17.2
06:17.9
06:18.9
06:21.6
06:22.9
06:24.8
06:25.9
06:26.8
06:28.6
06:33.1
06:34.7
06:46.2
06:59.1
07:10.7
07:11.4
072:12.8
07:17.7
07:49.3
08:02.8
08:53.6
08:56.9
09:14.1
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