4th Grade Boys	Time	Grade
Austin Yates	04:37.9	4th
Scott Farley	04:41.2	4th
Jefferson Nelson	04:53.2	4th
Steiger Reeder	04:54.8	4th
Peter Knight	05:03.8	4th
Christian Rich	05:04.5	4th
Tayson Ricks	05:05.9	4th
Boston Stone	05:09.3	4th
Nolan Carr	05:11.4	4th
Conner Johnson	05:13.4	4th
Jarom Lee	05:14.2	4th
Maximus Roberts	05:15.9	4th
Martin Christensen	05:16.6	4th
Elijah Cochran	05:17.3	4th
Finn Heil	05:18.0	4th
Zion Stucki	05:19.2	4th
Aaron Bronson	05:21.7	4th
Case Allen	05:23.0	4th
Brigham Lattin	05:25.6	4th
Cooper Veibell	05:26.4	4th
Christoper Thomas	05:27.0	4th
Henry Davis	05:32.4	4th
Jaxson Peterson	05:33.1	4th
Jack Stapley	05:35.0	4th
Grant Marsh	05:38.1	4th
Joshua Shy	05:47.9	4th
Giovanni Becerra	05:48.5	4th
Benjamin Shoell	05:54.6	4th
Benton Howard	05:56.9	4th

Cooper Lemonds	05:58.3	4th
Kaden Tofanelli	06:00.2	4th
Alexander Blunt	06:05.2	4th
William Patterson	06:07.9	4th
Knolen Ayotte	06:08.5	4th
Angelo Gables	06:11.9	4th
Walter Durfee	06:13.3	4th
William Marsh	06:15.2	4th
Branton Farr	06:17.2	4th
George Groll	06:17.9	4th
Angel Amaya	06:18.9	4th
Felix Knorr	06:21.6	4th
Zachary Norton	06:22.9	4th
Alejandro Echeverria	06:24.8	4th
Kasen Prom	06:25.9	4th
Jack Smith	06:26.8	4th
Ezekiel Chugg	06:28.6	4th
Jace Trolin	06:33.1	4th
Arlo Folau	06:34.7	4th
Tristan Verhaal	06:46.2	4th
Daniel Prisbrey	06:59.1	4th
Christian Henriquez	07:10.7	4th
Barrett Doyle	07:11.4	4th
Isaac Smaellie	07:12.8	4th
Kyson Knudsen	07:17.7	4th
Josh Munns	07:49.3	4th
Owen Packer	08:02.8	4th
Tony Sanchez	08:53.6	4th
James Bybee	08:56.9	4th
Emmanuel J Livera	09:14.1	4th